1webtec.com
	 Features
	● Output: J1939 reporting
flow and temperature or
4-20 mA reporting flow.
	● Calibration: 21cSt
as standard, other
viscosities possible

F
webtec.com2 CTAFLOW-BU-ENG-4078.pdf  -  09/24  -  ISSUE 3.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NO. OUTPUT SIGNAL PORTS
CALIBRATED
FLOW RANGE
MAX RATED
PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
CTA060-J19-B-6 J1939 3/4" BSPP 3-60 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120 °C
CTA060-J19-S-6 J1939 1-1/16"-12UN #12 SAE ORB 0.8-16 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248 °F
CTA150-J19-B-6 J1939 3/4" BSPP 5-150 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120 °C
CTA150-J19-S-6 J1939 1-1/16"-12UN #12 SAE ORB 1.3-40 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248 °F
CTA300-J19-B-6 J1939 1" BSPP 8-300 L/min 420 bar 0 - 120 °C
CTA300-J19-S-6 J1939 1-5/16"-12UN #16SAE ORB 2-80 US gpm 6000 psi 32 - 248 °F
CTA060-MA-B-6 4-20 mA 3/4" BSPP 3-60 L/min 420 bar N/A
CTA060-MA-S-6 4-20 mA 1-1/16"-12UN #12 SAE ORB 0.8-16 US gpm 6000 psi N/A
CTA150-MA-B-6 4-20 mA 3/4" BSPP 5-150 L/min 420 bar N/A
CTA150-MA-S-6 4-20 mA 1-1/16"-12UN #12 SAE ORB 1.3-40 US gpm 6000 psi N/A
CTA300-MA-B-6 4-20 mA 1" BSPP 8-300 L/min 420 bar N/A
CTA300-MA-S-6 4-20 mA 1-5/16"-12UN #16SAE ORB 2-80 US gpm 6000 psi N/A